HOME

WEBSITE

PRACTICE AREAS

CONTACT US

# **Drug Injury Lawyer Blog**

Published By

### TOPICS

Adverse Drug Update Civil Rights Class Actions Employment Law Hospital/Malpractice IT/Technology Identity Theft Medical Devices Predatory Lending Preemption Product Liability Toxic Torts

### ARCHIVES

January 2009 December 2008 November 2008 October 2008 September 2008 August 2008 July 2008 June 2008

# 

ATOM FEED	RDF FEED
🛃 Add to Google	MY YAHOO!
MY MSN+	MY AOL 🥍
MyFeedster	🛨 ċ newsgator
B [ Bloglines	E NEWSBURST
Rojo	23 Pluck
Subscribe By Err	nail

GO

# CONTACT US



Home > Class Actions > Benchmark Financial Groups, LLC Class Action --- Lease Financing Bait and Switch?

### « Previous | Home

Posted On: January 28, 2009 by Derek T. Braslow

# Benchmark Financial Groups, LLC Class Action --- Lease Financing Bait and Switch?

Benchmark Financial Groups, LLC, located in Aliso Viejo, California, purports to assist companies obtain financing for equipment and capital related leases. According to the company's website, Benchmark provides "quick competitive leasing in 5 easy steps."

Such process typically includes the prospective applicant provide Benchmark with financial statements, tax returns, and banking information, at which time Benchmark claims to process and then render a decision on such leasing and financing application.

Additionally, prospective applicants must provide Benchmark a deposit, which is calculated as the first and last monthly lease payment plus a \$200.00 document fee. Such deposit is solicited from applicants under the contractual representation that the deposit will be refunded by Benchmark if the application is not approved.

Despite this representation, Benchmark is engaging in fraudulent, illicit, unlawful, and predatory business practices by:

1) Failing to refund deposits to prospective applicants upon non-approval of a lease application;

 Failing to inform applicants in a timely and reasonable manner as to the status of the lease application;

3) Intentionally declining prospective applicants the initial loan amount sought and then substituting loan approval for a lower amount and generally at a significantly and unreasonably higher interest rate; and

Violating California's Business and Professions Code, Section § 17200 et seq.

In fact, as of date, the Better Business Bureau has rated Benchmark an "F" based upon the above wrongful business practices. If you or someone you know has applied to Benchmark Financial Groups for financing, equipment leases, or any other type of lease and experienced any of the above, please contact our law-firm immediately for a free case evaluation.

### Posted by Derek T. Braslow | Permalink | Email This Post

#### Posted In: Class Actions



« Previous | Home

COMMENTS:	
10 11 - 13 1-5085 - 1675 - 1675 - 1675 - 1675 - 1675 - 1675 - 1675 - 1675 - 1675 - 1675 - 1675 - 1675 - 1675 - 167	
A second second second	
0/019-010	
ENTER TEXT FROM THE IMAGE	
ABOVE:	

SUBMIT

#### SEARCH THIS BLOG

SEARCH

## **RECENT ENTRIES**

January 28, 2009 4:53 PM Benchmark Financial Groups, LLC Class Action --- Lease Financing Bait and Switch? Benchmark Financial Groups, LLC, located in Aliso Viejo, California, purports...

January 27, 2009 2:48 PM Pharmacy Managers and Ass't Managers Owed Overtime Pay Recently, Rite Aid and CVS pharmacies have been faced... January 23, 2009 10:00 AM

Voice Over Internet Protocol (VoIP) Providers Class Action: Consumers Seek Industry Reform The past few years has seen a dramatic increase in...

January 21, 2009 5:04 PM DirecTV Class Action Lawsuit: Consumers Lodge Complaints In light

of the recent announcement by the Federal Communications... January 13, 2009 6:05 PM

Stork Craft Baby Cribs Recalled as a Result of Suffocation Risk The U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission (CPSC) today is recalling...

### LEGAL BLOGS

Philadelphia Personal Injury Lawyer Blog (Mednick, Mezyk & Kredo)

Philadelphia Criminal Defense Lawyer Blog (Marc Neff)

Philadelphia Medical Malpractice Lawyer Blog (Leon Aussprung)

Pensylvania Worker's Compensation Blog (Martin, Banks, Pond, Lehocky & Wilson)

Philadelphia Injury Lawyer Blog (Pearce Law Firm)

Pennsylvania Workers Compensation Lawyer Blog (Brilliant & Neiman) Justia Law Review (Ken Chan & Tim Stanley)

Philadelphia Immigration Lawyer Blog (James M. Tyler)

Lawsuit Finance Blog (Lawsuit Financial Corp.)

Philadelphia Car Accident Lawyer Blog (Reiff & Bily) Chicago Injury Blog (Romanucci & Blandin) Birmingham Injury Blog (Watts Law Group & M. Stan Herring)

Missouri Injury Law Blog (Sansone Law)

tins (Rick Klau) Pennsylvania Personal Injury Blog (Cherry Fieger & Marciano) Pennsylvania Trusts and Estates Blog (Spencer Law Firm) Philadelphia Injury Lawyer Blog (Pomerantz Perlberger & Lewis) Dennis Kennedy Blog (Dennis Kennedy) Atlanta Injury Lawyer Blog (Robin Frazer Clark) Philadelphia Injury Attorney Blog (Reiff & Bily) Chicago Business Litigation Lawyer Blog (DiTommaso Lubin) Accident and Injury Lawyer Blog (Miller & Zois)

8 Tower Bridge, Suite 1520, 161 Washington Street , Conshohocken, PA 19428 Phone: 888-34-TORTS Fax: 610-941-4245

 Home
 Website
 Disclaimer
 Contact Us
 Website Map
 Blog Posts

 Copyright © Drug Injury Lawyer Blog